
No. DoE/DD/l1DAAN/Purchase/20I 5-16/ /,^-q
U.T. Administration of Daman & l)iu,
Office of the Asstt. Director of I:ducation,

Nast Daman, Daman - 396 2 10.

Dated: - , I /01 /2016.

Read : c-tender Notice No. DoF/DD/UDAAN/ Purchase /2015-16/985 dated 10/11/2015.

CORRIGENDUM-VII

The dates specified for:-

Sr. No. Particulars Be Read as Instead of

I. Bids Submission Closing: Date 14/01/2016 15:00 11/01/2016 15:00

2. Preliminary Stage 15/01 /2016 I6:00 12/01/2016 10:00
3 Commercial Stage 151/0 I /20 16 16:10 12/01 /2016 16:10

sstt. DDire'tor of Education
Daman.

11


	page 1

